Breakfast and Bakery

Breakfas Burrito
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot Ham or Turkey and Cheese Croissant
Oatmeal
Bagel with Cream Cheese
Extra Cream Cheese Packet
Assorted Muffins
Assorted Cookies
Bread Slice
Scone
Brownie
Cake Slice
Giant Iced Cinnamon Roll
Chocolate Covered Espresso Beans

Assorted Items

Bottled Water

Juice Box

Red Bull
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$8.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$0.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
Free!




