Breakfart and Bakery

Breakfas Burrito	\$8.50
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.50
Hot Ham or Turkey and Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Oatmeal	\$4.00
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.00
Extra Cream Cheese Packet	\$0.50
Assorted Muffins	\$2.50
Assorted Cookies	\$2.50
Bread Slice	\$3.00
Scone	\$4.00
Brownie	\$4.00
Cake Slice	\$4.00
Giant Iced Cinnamon Roll	\$6.00
Chocolate Covered Espresso Beans	\$5.00

Assorted Items

Bottled Water	\$2.00
Juice Box	\$2.00
Red Bull	\$3.50
Anchorage Daily News	Free!